Ticket:

End of payout:
Number of tickets:
Payout rate:

Overall probability of
winning:

1st tier:
2nd tier:
3rd tier:
4th tier:
5th tier:
6th tier:
7t tier:
Bonusrad 1st tier:
Bonusrad 2" tier:
Bonusrad 3" tier:
Bonusrad 4th tier:

Probabilities of Winning

KONFETTI

November 15, 2027
7,000,000
51.00 %

1:2.78

Prizes in Euro

100,000
10,000
1,000
100

10

2

1

10

3

2

Free ticket worth 1

Osterreichische
LOTTERIEN

Number of prizes

2
5
50
1,500
15,000
400,000
1,659,700
420
7,000
50,000
385,000

Y 4

playsponsible

Classification: INTERNAL

Probability of winning
per tier
1: 3,500,000.00

: 1,400,000.00
: 140,000.00
: 4,666.67
: 466.67
:17.50
1 4.22
: 10,056.53
: 603.39
: 84.47
: 10.97
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Ticket:

End of payout:
Number of tickets:
Payout rate:

Overall probability of

winning:

1st tier:
2nd tier:
3rd tier:
4th tier:
5th tier:
Bonusrad 1st tier:
Bonusrad 2" tier:
Bonusrad 3" tier:
Bonusrad 4th tier:

Probabilities of Winning

MEGA BRIEFLOS PAPAGEI

August 23, 2027
2,500,000
54.92 %

1:2.57

Prizes in Euro

500,000

1,000

100

5

3

100

10

5

Free ticket worth 3

Osterreichische
LOTTERIEN

Number of prizes

1

40

500
280,400
545,000

110

1,100
16,000

130,000

Y 4

playsponsible

Classification: INTERNAL

Probability of winning
per tier

1

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

: 2,500,000.00
: 62,500.00
: 5,000.00
: 8.90
: 4.60
1 22,727.30
1 2,272.70
: 156.30
: 19.20



Ticket:

End of payout:
Number of tickets:
Payout rate:

Overall probability of
winning:

1st tier:

2" tier:
3rd tier:
4 tier:
5th tier:
6t tier:
7t tier:
8t tier:
9th tier:
Bonusrad 1st tier:
Bonusrad 2" tier:
Bonusrad 3™ tier:
Bonusrad 4'" tier:

10 FETTE JAHRE
April 19, 2027
2,500,000

56.73 %

1:2.62

L

Prizes in Euro

2,000

per month / for 10 years

10,000
2,000
200

10

5

3

2

2

30

5

3

Free ticket worth 2

Osterreichische

LOTTERIEN

Probabilities of Winning

Number of prizes
2

5

20

100
15,000
25,000
115,000
604,000

Extra 10,000
90
1,500

23,500
159,000

Y 4

playsponsible

Classification: INTERNAL

Probability of winning
per tier
1:2,500,000.00

: 500,000.00
: 125,000.00
: 25,000

: 166.70

: 100.00
:21.70

1 4.10

: 250.00

: 27,777.80
:1,666.70

: 106.40

: 15.70
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Ticket:

End of payout:
Number of tickets:
Payout rate:

Overall probability of
winning:

1st tier:
2nd tier:
3rd tier:
4th tier:
5th tier:
6th tier:
7t tier
Bonusrad 1st tier:
Bonusrad 2" tier:
Bonusrad 3" tier:
Bonusrad 4th tier:

Probabilities of Winning

FURDICH
December 14, 2026
7,000,000

51.93 %

1:2.71

Prizes in Euro

100,000
10,000
1,000
100

10

2

1

10

3

2

Free ticket worth 1

Osterreichische
LOTTERIEN

Number of prizes

2
5
50
1,500
15,000
400,000
1,724,800
420
7,000
50,000
385,000

Y 4

playsponsible

Classification: INTERNAL

Probability of winning
per tier
1: 3,500,000.00

: 1,400,000.00
: 140,000.00
: 4,666.67
: 466.67
: 17.50
: 4.06
: 9,901.53
: 594.09
: 83.17
: 10.80
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Ticket:

End of payout:

Number of tickets:

Payout rate:

Overall probability of

winning:

1st tier:
2nd tier:
3rd tier:
4th tier:
5th tier:

Bonusrad 1st tier:
Bonusrad 2" tier:
Bonusrad 3" tier:
Bonusrad 4th tier:

Probabilities of Winning

MEGA BRIEFLOS PANDA
May 19, 2026

2,500,000
54.92 %
1:2.57
Prizes in Euro Number of prizes Probability of winning
per tier
500,000 1 1:2,500,000.00
1,000 40 1:62,500.00
100 500 1:5,000.00
5 280,400 1:8.90
3 545,000 1:4.60
100 110 1:22,727.30
10 1,100 1:2,272.70
5 16,000 1:156.30
Free ticket worth 3 130,000 1:19.20
y 4
Osterreichische i
e LOTTERIEN playsponsible

Classification: INTERNAL



Ticket:

End of payout:
Number of tickets:
Payout rate:

Overall probability of
winning:

1st tier:
2nd tier:
3rd tier:
4th tier:
5th tier:
6th tier:
7t tier:
Bonusrad 1st tier:
Bonusrad 2" tier:
Bonusrad 3" tier:
Bonusrad 4th tier:

Probabilities of Winning

DOTS & STARS

February 3, 2026
7,000,000
52.51 %

1:2.69

Prizes in Euro

100,000
10,000
1,000
100

10

2

1

10

3

2

Free ticket worth 1

Osterreichische
LOTTERIEN

Number of prizes

2
7
40
1,500
15,000
405,200
1,769,000
420
6,000
60,000
343,800

Y 4

playsponsible

Classification: INTERNAL

Probability of winning
per tier
1: 3,500,000.00

: 1,000,000.00
: 175,000.00

: 4,666.67

: 466.67
:17.28

: 3.96

1 9,782.74

: 684.79

: 68.48
:11.95
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